All goods

VjOllipietC | fresh and neat. We

t will also carry a small

Line.
“nt °f l

;
ar<l

;
are

-

r btore on Van, Rensselaer street,

twrm-mwmww? 30l“h of McCoy
’

s bank butk,i “B-

WARNER A SHEAD.

GREAT SPEAR

CHEW

spEAR HE4 0
SAVE THE TAGS.

One Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars,

$173,250.00
In valuable Presents to be Clven Away In Return for

SPEAR HEAD TAGS.

1,1 58 STEM WINDING ELGIN GOLD WATCHESB34,6SO 00

8,775 E| N FRENCH OPERA GLASSES, MOROCCO BODY,
BLACK ENAMEL TRIMMINGS, GUARANTEED ACHROMATIC... 28,875 00

23,100 IMPORTED GERMAN BUCKHORN HANDLE, FOUR BLADED